5
Network Power > Sonnenschein SOLAR BLOCK > Benefits
Sonnenschein SOLAR BLOCK
Safe power supply for medium performance
The Sonnenschein SOLAR BLOCK battery range is very powerful and reliable in rough application conditions. This range
is the ideal energy source for medium industrial solar systems, holiday and weekend houses, wind powerstations, as
well as for other safety equipment power supplies.
>  Excellent cycling performance – 1200 cycles at 60%

up to top of
cover
(h1)
max. mm
Height
including
connectors
(h2)
max. mm
Weight
approx. kg
Terminal Terminal
position
SB 6/200 A NGSB060200HS0CA 6 200 2.00 246 192 254 275 29.0 A-Terminal 4
SB 6/330 A NGSB060330HS0CA 6 330 3.30 312 182 337 359 47.0 A-Terminal 4
SB12/60 A NGSB120060HS0CA 12 60.0 0.60 278 175 - 190 19.0 A-Terminal 1
SB12/75 A NGSB120075HS0CA 12 75.0 0.75 330 171 214 236 26.5 A-Terminal 2
SB12/100 A NGSB120100HS0CA 12 100 1.00 513 189 195 223 36.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/130 A NGSB120130HS0CA 12 130 1.30 513 223 195 223 45.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/185 A NGSB120185HS0CA 12 185 1.85 518 274 216 238 62.5 A-Terminal 3
Type C1
1.70 Vpc
C5
1.70 Vpc